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www.cid.org.au/latest-enews  

Being a parent, a child, a family  

Listen to the second episode of our     

podcast on relationships. 

In this episode Judith talks about being 

 a child 

 a mother and  

 a grandmother.   

Listen now: https://cid.org.au/our-

stories/being-a-parent-a-child-a-family-with-

Judith 

 

Taylor's story for Justice Matters 

Taylor tells her story with the justice system.   

  

“When I found out we had lost the program  

 I got really scared.” 

 

  Watch Taylor’s story here: 

https://cid.org.au/our-campaigns/justice-

matters/ 

 

https://cid.org.au/latest-enews/
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Here is the Easy Read information about the 

campaign:  

https://cid.org.au/wp-

content/uploads/2021/03/JAS-Ask-Easy-

Read-V3.pdf 

 

Interview with Ella about employment. 

Ella is one of our project workers. 

She was interviewed by ABC’s The Drum. 

She talked about  

● her life 

● her experience working  

● what it is like to work at CID.  

 

Watch Ella’s interview here: 

https://cid.org.au/our-stories/barriers-to-

employment-interview-with-ella-at-the-drum/ 

 

 

http://www.cid.org.au/news
https://cid.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/JAS-Ask-Easy-Read-V3.pdf
https://cid.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/JAS-Ask-Easy-Read-V3.pdf
https://cid.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/JAS-Ask-Easy-Read-V3.pdf
https://cid.org.au/our-stories/barriers-to-employment-interview-with-ella-at-the-drum/
https://cid.org.au/our-stories/barriers-to-employment-interview-with-ella-at-the-drum/
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Accessible gyms and how to enjoy 

them.  

Exercise is good for mental and physical 

well-being. 

Gyms should be accessible for everyone to 

use.   

Accessible means easy to reach, enter and 

use.  

Read the full story using this link: 

https://cid.org.au/our-stories/accessible-

gyms-and-how-to-enjoy-them/ 

 

 

Getting the COVID-19 vaccine 

We have a new Easy Read guide with 

information about getting the COVID-19 

vaccination. 

http://www.cid.org.au/news
https://cid.org.au/our-stories/accessible-gyms-and-how-to-enjoy-them/
https://cid.org.au/our-stories/accessible-gyms-and-how-to-enjoy-them/
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Read the Easy Read guide here: 

https://cid.org.au/our-stories/getting-the-

covid-19-vaccination/ 

 

Sydney Royal Easter Show access 

and inclusion guide 

The guide includes: 

 Tickets and free companion passes 

 Entering and exiting spaces 

 Quite times to visit  

 Accessible toilets 

Find the full guide at IDEAS’s website: 

https://www.ideas.org.au/blogs/easter-show-

guide.html 

 

Participate in 3DN and UNSW 

research study 

3DN and UNSW want to create a website for 

mental health services. 

They want to know how people with 

intellectual disability find the right support. 

http://www.cid.org.au/news
https://cid.org.au/our-stories/getting-the-covid-19-vaccination/
https://cid.org.au/our-stories/getting-the-covid-19-vaccination/
https://www.ideas.org.au/blogs/easter-show-guide.html
https://www.ideas.org.au/blogs/easter-show-guide.html
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Do you support someone who has an 

intellectual disability? 

3DN and UNSW need your help.  

To participate in the study go to 3DN and 

UNSW’s website using this link: 

https://www.3dn.unsw.edu.au/projects/intell

ectual-disability-mental-health-service-

pathway-tool 

 

  Leave nobody behind. Have your say.  

People with disability are left out when the 

government plans for an emergency. 

Emergencies can include 

 a bushfire 

 a flood or  

 a pandemic.  

http://www.cid.org.au/news
https://www.3dn.unsw.edu.au/projects/intellectual-disability-mental-health-service-pathway-tool
https://www.3dn.unsw.edu.au/projects/intellectual-disability-mental-health-service-pathway-tool
https://www.3dn.unsw.edu.au/projects/intellectual-disability-mental-health-service-pathway-tool
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Help the University of Sydney and 

Resilience NSW find ways to help people to  

● prepare for an emergency 

● respond to an emergency and 

● recover from an emergency.  

Take the survey and have your say: 

https://collaborating4inclusion.org/leave-

nobody-behind/ 

To be part of a focus group on this topic 

contact jemima@cid.org.au. 

 

COVID-19 vaccination priority groups 

for phase 1b 

Some people will get the vaccine before 

others. 

The Department of Health explains who can 

get the COVID-19 vaccine in Phase 1b.  

Find the information and PDF resource here: 

https://ndis.us6.list-

manage.com/track/click?u=055092cc7e42ef

bfc41d80045&id=8e12da7252&e=da47f4d5

0b 

http://www.cid.org.au/news
mailto:jemima@cid.org.au
https://ndis.us6.list-manage.com/track/click?u=055092cc7e42efbfc41d80045&id=8e12da7252&e=da47f4d50b
https://ndis.us6.list-manage.com/track/click?u=055092cc7e42efbfc41d80045&id=8e12da7252&e=da47f4d50b
https://ndis.us6.list-manage.com/track/click?u=055092cc7e42efbfc41d80045&id=8e12da7252&e=da47f4d50b
https://ndis.us6.list-manage.com/track/click?u=055092cc7e42efbfc41d80045&id=8e12da7252&e=da47f4d50b
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Got a question? 

Call us on 1800 424 065 

 

This is an easy to read version of the Council for Intellectual Disability 

eNews. You can sign up for this eNews at www.cid.org.au/news 

http://www.cid.org.au/news
http://www.cid.org.au/news

